GENERAL OVERVIEW
Jasper’s Compact PCI Power Supplies comply with the industry standard PICMG requirements
and are available in AC or DC input, from 175W to 500W DC output.
FEATURES ON SELECT MODELS INCLUDE:
      • AC/DC: 90-264VAC Input – 175, 200, 250, 300, 350, & 500 Watt Models – 3U & 6U x 8HP
      • DC/DC: 18-72VDC Input – 175, 200, 250, 300, 350, & 500 Watt Models – 3U & 6U x 8HP
      • PICMG 2.11 Compliant
      • Active PFC

O = Optional Type IV; no options for 32P DIN models;
N = None provided (no latch for 47P PCI models or handle for 32P DIN models).
(6) Overlay S = Standard (JE Logo, model designation, etc);
B = Blank (No logo, model designation, etc);
N = No overlay provided;
NN = No overlay; in addition, the front panel including the EMI strip is also deleted. For user
provided panel or custom enclosure applications. Note: Removal of the panel does not violate
safety enclosure requirements or integrity. Contact the factory for panel fastener type, max
penetration depth and location information.
*M = Custom – User speci�ed. See (7).
(7) Custom Con�guration M = Modi�ed, followed by a factory assigned 4-digit number to identify a user speci�ed
con�guration. Such models may include special or non-standard features and/or options, or be in
a con�guration di�ering su�ciently from the design of the approved similar standard model from
which it is derived to require re-evaluation of all or part of the design to insure continuing
compliance with all safety requirements. Option codes 3,4,5,6 may not be present in the model
description as these requirements are generally included in the user speci�cation documentation
on �le with the factory. Consult the factory for exact requirements.
(May incur additional cost. Consult factory.)
(8) RoHS 6 Compliant G = Jasper products that are fully compliant with the requirements of Directive 2002/95/EC Restric-
tions of Hazardous Substances (RoHS) are identi�ed with the letter code “G” either included in or
adjacent to the model description on the unit labels and related documents (sales orders, etc). All
materials, processes and packaging used in the assembly and shipping of this product comply.
Available in the 2nd Quarter of 2006.
Examples: PCI204-1022-4-PSNG
                     DPCI204-1022-D-M5793 (Custom con�g.)
                     DPCI174-1022-4/24-SS
CONFIGURATION OPTIONS
1580 No. Kellogg Dr., Anaheim, California, 92807 USA
(714) 917-0749  •   www.jasperelectronics.com  •   sales@jasperelectronics.com
BACKPLANE CONNECTOR LOCATIONS, VIEWED FROM THE FRONT OF THE ENCLOSURE
COMPACTPCI® OUTLINE DRAWING
1580 No. Kellogg Dr., Anaheim, California, 92807 USA
(714) 917-0749  •   www.jasperelectronics.com  •   sales@jasperelectronics.com
LIMITED WARRANTY POLICY
All Jasper Electronics (JE) standard model power supplies and products are guaranteed to be free of defects in workmanship and materials for a
minimum of two (2) years from the date of original shipment, when operated within speci�cation. Non-standard (custom) power supplies and
products may be warranted on an individual basis. The unused portion of this warranty is fully transferable with the original equipment in which
the power supply is installed. Please see our website for full warranty statement.
Standard and Custom Power Supplies from 5W to 10KW
INNOVATIVE SPECIALTY
DC POWER SYSTEMS
• 70-400+ Watts / 120 and 220 VAC Models Available
• CALTRANS TEES, NYSDOT, CDOT, GDOT Compliant
   for 332, 334, 336, 342, 344, and 346 Series cabinets
• RoHS and NEMA Compliant